aromaitalian-restaurant.co.uk

S

a

. R
000y

[talian Restaurant

$ 44

YYy

BAR MENU

Wine' List




/ Soft drink & Juice
Cola / Diet Cola
Lemonade / Ginger ale

Orange / Apple juice

Pineapple / Cranberry juice

Soda / Tonic water
Mineral water
Mixers & Splash

Beer & Cider

Moretti Drought pint

Peroni 330 ml
Magners 330 ml

Koppaberg 500 ml
Becks Blue 275 ml

Bar Selection*
Bacardi
Vecchia Romagna

Disaronno
Jagermeister
Tequila

Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve
Spirits at 25ml

Liquors at 25ml

Cocktails

Bellini Aroma

Prosecco, apricot brandy & peach
pure.

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco & soda.

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, triple sec, grand marnier &
lime juice.

Porn Star Martini

Vodka, vanilla, passion fruit liquor
@ prosecco.

Sex on the Beach

Vodka, peach shnapps, granadine,
cranberry & orange juice.

Blue Moon Laguna
Vodka, blue curagao & lemonade.

Pina Colada

Bacardi, pineapple juice & coconut
cream.

ii;\ Mojito
|/ White rum, lime juice, cane sugar,
| // )\ mint & soda.

D)

»

ARGMA

£295
£295

£295
£295
£295
£295
£1.00

£595

£3.95
£3.95

£295
£3.50

£4.50
£5.00

£4.00
£4.50

£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

)

Wine List

: 1 1 Btl
Whlte 1g735m1 g2;Oml
[talian House White  £495 g650 £ 18.95
Chardonnay £19.50
Dry with pleasant fruit depths.
Pinot Grigio £2295
Delicately dry, with floral & citrus
aromas.
Sauvignon Blanc £25.95

Medium to dry, with soft tones &
crisp finish.

Frascati £29.95
Medium to dry, with balanced soft

fruitnes.

Gavi di Gavi £37.95

Dry & full bodied, with harmonious
fruits & tannins.

gls gls 3tl

Red 175ml  250ml .
Italian House Red £495 £650 £ 18.95
Montepulciano £19.50
Medium to dry, with depth &
fruitness.
Merlot £22.95
Dry with delicate fruit bursts.
Nero D'Avola £24.95
Dry with intense notes of fruit &
berries.
Primitivo £27.95
Medium to dry, withdepth of
freshness.
House Chianti £29.95
Dry with typical depth of tannins &
minerals.
Cellar Vintages
Chianti Classico £ 39.95
Amarone £ 59.95
Brunello di Montalcino £ 69.95

4 1s Is Btl
Rose TEm BSom1
Italian House Rosé £495 £650 £ 18.95
Prosecco
Prosecco Brut gls 125ml£4.95 £ 27,95
House Champagne £69.95
Moét & Chandon £ 89.95

*Please ask your server if you need to see the full K\//\/
list of choiches. \\ |




