









Italian Restaurant

BAR MENU Wine List









//		_ /			
	Soft drink & Juice		Wine List		
	Cola / Diet Cola	£ 2.95			
	Lemonade / Ginger ale	£ 2.95	White	gls gls 175ml 250ml	Btl
	Orange / Apple juice	£ 2.95	Italian House White	£4.95 £6.50	£ 18.95
	Pineapple / Cranberry juice	£ 2.95	Chardonnay		£ 19.50
	Soda / Tonic water	£ 2.95	Dry with pleasant fruit depths		
	Mineral water	£ 2.95	Delicately dry with floral & citrus		£ 22.95
	Mixers & Splash	£ 1.00			
			Sauvignon Blanc Medium to dry, with soft tones & crisp finish.		£ 25.95
	Beer & Cider	C 5 O 5			
	Moretti Drought pint Peroni 330 ml	£ 5.95 £ 3.95	Frascati		£ 29.95
	Magners 330 ml	£ 3.95	Medium to dry, with balanced soft fruitnes.		
	Koppaberg 500 ml	£ 2.95	Gavi di Gavi		£ 37.95
	Becks Blue 275 ml	£ 3.50	Dry & full bodied, with harmo fruits & tannins.	nious	
	Decks Dide 213 IIII	20.00	ituits o tailiilis.		
	Bar Selection*		Red	gls gls 175ml 250ml	
	Bacardi	£ 4.50	Italian House Red	£4.95 £6.50	£ 18.95
	Vecchia Romagna	£ 5.00	Montepulciano		£ 19.50
	Disaronno	Modium to dry with donth &			
	Jagermeister	£ 4.50	Merlot		£ 22.95
	Tequila	£ 5.00	Dry with delicate fruit bursts. Nero D'Avola Dry with intense notes of fruit & berries.		≈ 22. 30
	Jack Daniels	£ 4.50			£ 24.95
	Woodford Reserve	£ 5.00			
	Spirits at 25ml	£ 4.00	Primitivo		£ 27.95
	Liquors at 25ml	ml £ 4.00 Medium to dry, withdepth of freshness.			
			House Chianti		£ 29.95
	Cocktails		Dry with typical depth of tannins ℰ		20.00
	ellini Aroma £ 9.95		minerals.	nerais.	
	Prosecco, apricot brandy & peach pure.		Cellar Vintages		
	Aperol Spritz	£ 9.95	Chianti Classico		£ 39.95
	Aperol, prosecco & soda.		Amarone		£ 59.95
	Cosmopolitan	£ 9.95	Brunello di Montalcino	1	£ 69.95
	Vodka, triple sec, grand marnier & lime juice.				
	Porn Star Martini	£ 9.95	Rosé	gls gls 175ml 250ml	Btl
	Vodka, vanilla, passion fruit liquor & prosecco.		Italian House Rosé	£ 4.95 £ 6.50	£ 18.95
	Sex on the Beach	£ 9.95	D		
	Vodka, peach shnapps, granadine, cranberry & orange juice.		Prosecco		0.07.05
	Blue Moon Laguna	£ 9.95	Prosecco Brut	gls 125ml £ 4.95	£ 27.95
	Vodka, blue curação & lemonade.		House Champagne		£ 69.95
	Pina Colada Bacardi, pineapple juice & coconut	£ 9.95	Moët & Chandon		£ 89.95
	cream.				
Mojito White rum lime juice cane sugar		£ 9.95	*Please ask your server if you need to see the ful		
$\langle \rangle$	White rum, lime juice, cane sugar, mint & soda.		list of choiches.		
71					